PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKER PARTS
Pre-Printed Wire Marker
Materials Chart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 174
Wire Marker Cards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 175 – 180
Porta Pack Books . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 187
ClipSleeve Wire Markers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 182
Ademark Inserts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 183 – 187
Catena Rings. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 187 –189

R
K
E
R
S
180 www.bradyeurope.com
Miniature Wire Markers
Solid Numbers, Solid letters
Order Markers Per Card
Legend Reference 12.70 mm
0 TMM-0 150
1 TMM-1 150
2 TMM-2 150
3 TMM-3 150
and so on  through and so on through
40 TMM-40 150
A TMM-A 150
B TMM-B 150
C TMM-C 150
and so on  through and so on through
Z TMM-Z 150
Vinyl Film (B-702)
Consecutive Numbers
Vinyl Film (B-702)
Order Quantity of Each Markers Per Card
Legend Reference Number per Card 12.70 mm
0 through 49 TMM-0-49 3 150
50 through 99 TMM-50-99 3 150
100 through 132 TMM-100-132 3 99
133 through 165 TMM-133-165 3 99
166 through 198 TMM-166-198 3 99
199 through 231 TMM-199-231 3 99
232 through 264 TMM-232-264 3 99
265 through 297 TMM-265-297 3 99
298 through 330 TMM-298-330 3 99
331 through 363 TMM-331-363 3 99
364 through 396 TMM-364-396 3 99
397 through 429 TMM-397-429 3 99
430 through 462 TMM-430-462 3 99
463 through 495 TMM-463-495 3 99
Solid Nema Colours
Vinyl Film (B-702)
Background Order Markers Per Card
Colour Reference 12.70 mm

For identification of fine wire (Diameter 0.6 mm and smaller);
resists continuous heat to 121°C. Only 50 micron thick. Two
numbers on each marker, 250 markers on zip-strip dispenser
card. Application tool included in each package of 25 cards.
Marker size: 7.94 x 2.38 mm.
Vinyl Film (B-702)
Legend Order Reference Markers Per Card
Solid Numbers
0 TMXM-0 250
1 TMXM-1 250
2 TMXM-2 250
3 TMXM-3 250
4 TMXM-4 250
6 TMXM-6 250
through
14 TMXM-14 250
17 TMXM-17 250
Legend Order Reference Sequences on each Card
Consecutive Numbers Repeated
0 through 49 TMXM-0-49 5
50 through 99 TMXM-50-99 5
1 through 5 TMXM-1-5 50
1 through 10 TMXM-1-10 25
1 through 25 TMXM-1-25 10
Porta Pack Books
P
R
E

Ademark inserts are pre-printed and can
be arranged in any sequence of numbers
or letters that the user requires. Supplied
on adhesive strips, the inserts are
easily detachable to slide into carriers.
The inserts are oval-shaped with gripping tabs.
The strips include:
• 25 inserts; length 3 mm
• 30 inserts; length 2.3 mm
*Symbols: black on white, black on yellow, or coloured
0-9, A-Z, a-z, + - / .= ~ Δ Y �� Earth & International colour code
Special Ademark wiremarkers: on demand
Ademark Inserts for Cable Carriers – 2.3 mm
Order Pieces
Reference Description per Pack Width (mm)
AIFCC-2.3-WT-A White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend A 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-B White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend B 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-C White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend C 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-D White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend D 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-E White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend E 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-F White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend F 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-G White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend G 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-H White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend H 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-I White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend I 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-J White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend J 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-K White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend K 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-L White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend L 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-M White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend M 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-N White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend N 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-P White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend P 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-Q White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend Q 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-R White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend R 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-S White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend S 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-T White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend T 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-U White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend U 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-V White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend V 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-W White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend W 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-X White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend X 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-Y White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend Y 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-Z White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend Z 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-/ White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend / 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-GROUND White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend GROUND 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-- White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend - 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-+ White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend + 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-. White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend . 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-BLANK White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-0 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 0 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-1 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 1 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-2 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 2 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-3 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 3 1000 2.3
CABLE
CARRIERS
TERMINAL
BLOCK

D
 W
IR
E
 M
A
R
K
E
R
S
184 www.bradyeurope.com
Ademark Inserts
Order Pieces
Reference Description per Pack Width (mm)
AIFCC-2.3-WT-4 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 4 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-5 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 5 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-6 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 6 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-7 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 7 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-8 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 8 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-9 White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 9 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-A Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend A 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-B Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend B 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-C Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend C 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-D Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend D 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-E Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend E 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-F Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend F 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-G Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend G 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-H Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend H 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-I Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend I 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-J Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend J 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-K Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend K 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-L Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend L 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-M Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend M 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-N Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend N 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-P Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend P 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-Q Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend Q 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-R Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend R 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-S Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend S 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-T Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend T 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-U Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend U 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-V Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend V 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-W Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend W 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-X Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend X 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-Y Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend Y 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-Z Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend Z 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-/ Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend / 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-GROUND Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend GROUND 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-- Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend - 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-+ Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend + 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-. Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend . 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-BLANK Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-0 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 0 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-1 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 1 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-2 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 2 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-3 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 3 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-4 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 4 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-5 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 5 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-6 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 6 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-7 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 7 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-8 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 8 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-YL-9 Yellow Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 9 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-OR-BLANK Orange Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-CA White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend CA 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-DELTA White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend DELTA 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-ARROW LEFT White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend ARROW LEFT 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-WT-ARROW RIGHT White Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend ARROW RIGHT 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-BR-BLANK-INT Brown Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-GY-BLANK Grey Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-PL-BLANK-INT Violet Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-BR-1-INT Brown Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 1 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-RD-2 Red Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 2 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-OR-3-INT Orange Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm Legend 3 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-GN-5 Green Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 5 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-BL-6-INT Blue Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 6 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-PL-7 Violet Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 7 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-GY-8-INT Grey Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 8 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-BL-BLANK Blue Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-BK-BLANK-INT Black Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-RD-BLANK Red Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-GN-BLANK-INT Green Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm BLANK 1000 2.3
AIFCC-2.3-BK-0 Black Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier 2.3 mm legend 0 1000 2.3
P
R
E
-P

Ademark Kit
The Ademark kit includes:
• 1 beechwood carry case (38 x 24 x 12.5 cm) with handle
• 1 Ademark Dispenser
• 1 Tool and 1 Pick
• 1000 Markers each: 0 - 9 A B C R S T U V W X Y Z + - Earth
• 750 carriers mod. 1
• 750 carriers mod. 2
• 500 carriers mod. 3
Order Pieces
Reference Description per Pack
AIFCC-CASE Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier Case Empty 1
AIFCC-DISPENSER Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier Dispenser for 25 strips 1
AIFCC-HOOK Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier Extracting Pick 1
AIFCC-KIT Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier Case with Cons. & Acc. 1
AIFCC-TOOL-15MM Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier Composing Tool 15 mm long 1
AIFCC-TOOL-30MM Ademark Insert for Cable Carrier Composing Tool 30 mm long 1
on request Special Ademark Cablemarkers
The empty case can hold 49 boxes of cable markers, tools and a dispenser.
Oval Cable Markers
These oval cable markers are produced